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OFFICE340 COM AV

COMMERCIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
18:27:54

161 2 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains .4 ACRES of land mainly classified as
OFFICE with a OFFICE Building built about 1910, having
primarily BRICK Exterior and 7216 Square Feet, with 3 Units, 0
Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 6 HalfBaths, 0 Rooms, and 0 Bdrm.
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

HUNTER BRUCE W,

DENORMANDIE PHI

32661-166

19156-64

4/11/2001

6/29/1988

965,000

630,000
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No

No

No

Total Card
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0.400
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2/8/2022

10/1/2013
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Mod
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%
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Code
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340 OFFICE 17423.28 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 16.18 0.62 CA  1.00 OTHER -70 173,380 173,400

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

3/26/2018
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

340 0.400 167,400 600 173,400 341,400
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/

/

Total Card   /     Total Parcel

USE VALUE:
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Total Land:
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)
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Date Time
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
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Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION



3

88.21

7,326

42.10

600

1.00

600N

0 6

161 2 0

tax exempt Food Project occ 100% ffl, Snelling &
Hamel lower level; Lexia Learing Systems 768sf
lower level storage. 63%EXEMPTFY07..  2022 -
Premier Pavers & Hardscape Co. in occupancy..

7326 72163976

847,544

22.85

0.00000

167400

0

167437

704632

872069

1.00000000

24526

1.00
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0.98987627

1.00120723

89.00
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NO NO

36.

PE   - PART EXE 70.

AV   - Average
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0

0

AVERAGE6

1

0 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1910

C    - AVERAGE

100

2

100

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

4    - CARPET

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

25

4    - FLAT

4    - TAR+GRAVEL

7    - BRICK

21   - CONC BLO

3

1    - WOOD

3    - BRK OR STN

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

22  WOOD DK D Y 1 50 A   AV  1989 40.66 T 70 340 600 600
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%
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FFL 

BMT 

WDK 

OFP 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

WOOD DECK

OPEN PORCH

3,976

3,240

60

50

176.410

44.100

40.660

16.050

701,409

142,893

2,440

802

71   - OFFICE

1    - 1   
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Color:Year:Serial #Model:Make:MOBILE HOME
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Total:
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RES BREAKDOWN
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Heating:
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Total:

Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE
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NBHD Inf:
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Total: %
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%

%
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Rating:
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:

Alt LUC:

Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


